
1 LANCELLOTTI Alex 235 30 50 50 30 33 42

2 CASTELLI Gael 213 50 27 0 36 50 50

3 TREBBI Giacomo 184 10 33 42 33 36 30

4 PUCCETTI Damiano 135 18 42 30 0 12 33

5 STEFANI Ronnie 125 - - 33 50 42 0

6 POLDERMAN Stephan 124 36 36 18 16 18 0

7 CUTINI Sandro 123 20 22 20 27 14 20

8 LOBACHEV Vladimir 120 8 24 24 24 24 16

9 RICCIARINI Cristian 114 - - 36 12 30 36

10 STURLA Pierluigi 102 22 18 22 18 0 22

11 BORSANI Eric 90 14 20 0 10 22 24

12 GABER Youssef 87 24 14 16 3 20 10

13 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 75 - - 0 42 27 6

14 HORN 73 27 8 14 6 0 18

15 NAVAJO 71 6 12 27 4 10 12

16 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 69 3 10 12 14 16 14

17 MARSZALKOWSKI Oskar 63 33 30 - - - -

18 ROSTANT Gael 46 12 16 10 8 - -

19 CAUVAS Benjamin 42 42 0 - - - -

20 JENKINS Ben 36 16 0 0 20 0 0

21 PAGANO Francesco 33 4 0 0 2 0 27

22 SASCHA Adam 30 - - 8 22 - -

23 HOHENBERG Leo 16 - - - - 8 8

1 PUCCETTI Damiano 82 15 20 15 0 12 20
2 LOBACHEV Vladimir 76 10 12 12 15 15 12

3 STEFANI Ronnie 60 - - 20 20 20 0

4 MARSZALKOWSKI Oskar 35 20 15 - - - -

5 PAGANO Francesco 31 8 0 0 8 0 15

6 JENKINS Ben 22 12 0 0 10 0 0

7 SASCHA Adam 22 - - 10 12 - -

1 LANCELLOTTI Alex 102 15 20 20 12 15 20
2 TREBBI Giacomo 86 6 15 15 15 20 15

3 CUTINI Sandro 58 8 12 10 10 8 10

4 STURLA Pierluigi 52 10 10 12 8 0 12

5 GABER Youssef 52 12 8 8 6 10 8

6 LANCELLOTTI Mattia 38 - - 0 20 12 6

7 CAUVAS Benjamin 20 20 0 - - - -

1 POLDERMAN Stephan 84 20 20 12 20 12 0

2 RICCIARINI Cristian 72 - - 20 12 20 20
3 BORSANI Eric 67 12 15 0 10 15 15

4 CHIERICHETTI Andrea 57 6 8 8 15 10 10

5 NAVAJO 54 8 10 15 5 8 8

6 HORN 49 15 6 10 6 0 12

7 ROSTANT Gael 36 10 12 6 8 - -

8 HOHENBERG Leo 12 - - - - 6 6
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